3. Nature of Conveyance: X Assignment Assignment Execution Date: Assignor#1: 09 August 2004 Assignor#2: 29 July 2004 Assignor#3: 27 July 2004 Assignor#3: 27 July 2004 Assignor#6: 28 July 2004 Assignor#6: 28 July 2004 Assignor#6: 28 July 2004 Assignor#6: 28 July 2004 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): 10/838,841 If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the assignment, unless stated as follows: 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Paul A. Leipold Address: Eastman Kodak Company, Patent Legal Staff City: Rochester State: NY Zip: 14650-2201 6. The total number of applications and patents involved is one (1) unless stated as follows: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21h): \$ Enclosed X Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Eastman Kodak Company Deposit account number: 05-0225 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true co of the original document. Robin G. DePoint Authorized Signature Date Total number of pages including cover sheet:							Cust	omer l	No. 0133	33		88085PAL
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Assignor #1: Yongcai Wang Assignor #2: Janglin Chen Assignor #3: Charles C. Anderson Assignor #4: Timothy J. Hubert Assignor #6: Richard A. Castle 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Eastman Kodak Company City: Rochester 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Eastman Kodak Company City: Rochester 3. Nature of Conveyance: Assignor #1: 99 August 2004 Assignor #1: 29 July 2004 Assignor #3: 27 July 2004 Assignor #6: 28	1-31-92		R	ECORD	ATION	FORM	COVE	R SHE	ET			
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Assignor #1: Yongcai Wang Assignor #2: Janglia Chen Assignor #3: Charles C. Anderson Assignor #4: Timothy J. Hithert Assignor #5: Timothy J. Hithert Assignor #6: Richard A. Castle 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Eastman Kodak Company City: Rochester 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Eastman Kodak Company City: Rochester 3. Nature of Conveyance: X. Assignment Assignor#1: 29 July 2004 Assignor#2: 29 July 2004 Assignor#3: 27 July 2004 Assignor#3: 27 July 2004 Assignor#6: 28 July 2004 Assignor#		-93			PATE	NTS C	NLY					
1. Name of conveying party(tes): Assignor #1: Yongcai Wang Assignor #3: Carlefase C. Anderson Assignor #3: Carlefase C. Anderson Assignor #4: Timothy J. Hubert Assignor #6: Richard A. Castle 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Eastman Kodak Company City: Rochester State: NY Zip: 14650-226 3. Nature of Conveyance: X Assignment Assignor#1: 109 August 2004 Assignor#2: 29 July 2004 Assignor#2: 29 July 2004 Assignor#2: 29 July 2004 Assignor#3: 27 July 2004 Assignor#3: 27 July 2004 Assignor#3: 27 July 2004 Assignor#6: 28 July 2004 Assignor#6: 28 July 2004 Assignor#6: 28 July 2004 Assignor#6: Eastman Kodak Company If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is the same as the execution date of the Assignment, unless stated as follows: 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Paul A. Leipold Address: Eastman Kodak Company, Patent Legal Staff City: Rochester State: NY Zip: 14650-2201 6. The total number of applications and patents involved is one (1) unless stated as follows: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21h): \$ Enclosed X Authorized to be charged to deposit account number: 05-0225 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true co of the original document. Robin G. DePoint Address: Signature Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet:		▼		<u> </u>		O	9-16	-200	4			
Assignor #3: Charles C. Anderson Assignor #4: Timothy J. Hubert Assignor #6: Richard A. Castle 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Eastman Kodak Company City: Rochester State: NY Zip: 14650-220 3. Nature of Conveyance: X Assignment Assignor#1: 09 August 2004 Assignor#2: 29 July 2004 Assignor#2: 29 July 2004 Assignor#2: 29 July 2004 Assignor#2: 29 July 2004 Assignor#3: 27 July 2004 Assignor#6: 28 July 2004 Assignor#6: 28 July 2004 Assignor#6: 28 July 2004 Assignor#6: 28 July 2004 Company Assignor#6: 27 July 2004 Assignor#6: 28 July 2004 Assignor#6: 28 July 2004 Assignor#6: 28 July 2004 Company Assignor#6: 27 July 2004 Assignor#6: 28 July 2004 Assignor#6: 27 July 2004 Assignor#6: 28 July 2004 Assignor#6: 29 July 2004 Assignor#6: 29 July 2004 Assignor#6: 2004 Assignor#6: 29 July 2004 Assignor#6: 29 July 2004 Assignor#6: 2004 Assig				_					-			
Assignor #4: Timothy J. Hubert Assignor #6: Richard A. Castle 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Eastman Kodak Company City: Rochester 3. Nature of Conveyance: X Assignment Assignor#1: 09 August 2004 Assignor#2: 29 July 2004 Assignor#2: 29 July 2004 Assignor#2: 29 July 2004 Assignor#3: 27 July 2004 Assignor#6: 28 July 2004 As												
Assignor #8: Timothy J. Hubert Assignor #8: Timothy C. Schunk Assignor #6: Richard A. Castle 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Eastman Kodak Company	Assign	nor #3: Charles	s C. Aı	iderson		1	02814	4450				
Assignor #6: Richard A. Castle 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Eastman Kodak Company												
2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Eastman Kodak Company City: Rochester State: NY Zip: 14650-220 3. Nature of Conveyance: X Assignment Assignment Execution Date: Assignor#1: 29 August 2004 Assignor#2: 29 July 2004 Assignor#3: 27 July 2004 Assignor#4: 26 July 2004 Assignor#6: 28 July 2004 6. Application number(s) or patent number(s): 10/838,841 If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is the same as the execution date of the Assignment, unless stated as follows: 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Paul A. Leipold Address: Eastman Kodak Company, Patent Legal Staff City: Rochester State: NY Zip: 14650-2201 6. The total number of applications and patents involved is one (1) unless stated as follows: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21h): \$ Enclosed X Authorized to be charged to deposit account Beastman Kodak Company Deposit account number: 05-0225 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true co of the original document. Robin G. DePoint Signature Signature Date Total number of pages including cover sheet:												
Name: Eastman Kodak Company City: Rochester State: NY Zip: 14650-220 3. Nature of Conveyance: X Assignment Assignor#1: 09 August 2004 Assignor#2: 29 July 2004 Assignor#3: 27 July 2004 Assignor#6: 28 July 2004 Assignor#6: 28 July 2004 Assignor#6: 28 July 2004 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is the same as the execution date of the Assignment, unless stated as follows: 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Paul A. Leipold Address: Eastman Kodak Company, Patent Legal Staff City: Rochester State: NY Zip: 14650-2201 6. The total number of applications and patents involved is one (1) unless stated as follows: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21h): \$ Enclosed X Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Eastman Kodak Company Deposit account number: 05-0225 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true coof the original document. Robin G. DePoint All Jefour Signature Date Total number of pages including cover sheet:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·										
3. Nature of Conveyance: X Assignment Assignment Execution Date: Assignor#1: 09 August 2004 Assignor#2: 29 July 2004 Assignor#3: 27 July 2004 Assignor#4: 26 July 2004 Assignor#6: 28 July 2004 Assignor#6: 28 July 2004 Assignor#6: 28 July 2004 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): 10/838,841 If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is the same as the execution date of the Assignment, unless stated as follows: 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Paul A. Leipold Address: Eastman Kodak Company, Patent Legal Staff City: Rochester State: NY Zip: 14650-2201 6. The total number of applications and patents involved is one (1) unless stated as follows: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21h): \$ Enclosed X Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Eastman Kodak Company Deposit account number: 05-0225 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true co of the original document. Robin G. DePoint Address: Eastman Kodak Company Date Total number of pages including cover sheet:	2. Name and a	ddress of receiv	ving pa	rty(ies):								
3. Nature of Conveyance: X Assignment Assignment Execution Date: Assignor#1: 09 August 2004 Assignor#2: 29 July 2004 Assignor#3: 27 July 2004 Assignor#4: 26 July 2004 Assignor#6: 28 July 2004 Assignor#6: 28 July 2004 Assignor#6: 28 July 2004 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): 10/838,841 If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is the same as the execution date of the Assignment, unless stated as follows: 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Paul A. Leipold Address: Eastman Kodak Company, Patent Legal Staff City: Rochester State: NY Zip: 14650-2201 6. The total number of applications and patents involved is one (1) unless stated as follows: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21h): \$ Enclosed X Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Eastman Kodak Company Deposit account number: 05-0225 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true co of the original document. Robin G. DePoint Address: Eastman Kodak Company Date Total number of pages including cover sheet:	Mama: Fast	tman Kodak Co	mnons	,	City	Doches	tor		State:	NV	7in:	14650-220
Assignor#1: 09 August 2004 Assignor#2: 29 July 2004 Assignor#3: 27 July 2004 Assignor#3: 27 July 2004 Assignor#4: 26 July 2004 Assignor#6: 28 July 2004 Assignor#6: 28 July 2004 Assignor#6: 28 July 2004 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): 10/838,841 If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the assignment, unless stated as follows: 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Paul A. Leipold Address: Eastman Kodak Company, Patent Legal Staff City: Rochester State: NY Zip: 14650-2201 6. The total number of applications and patents involved is one (1) unless stated as follows: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21h): \$ Enclosed X Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Eastman Kodak Company Deposit account number: 05-0225 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true co of the original document. Robin G. DePoint Robins Signature Date Total number of pages including cover sheet:						Roches	itei		State.		<u> </u>	14030-220
Assignor#1: 09 August 2004 Assignor#2: 29 July 2004 Assignor#3: 27 July 2004 Assignor#6: 28 July 2004 Assignor#6: 28 July 2004 Assignor#6: 28 July 2004 Assignor#6: 28 July 2004 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): 10/838,841 If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is the same as the execution date of the Assignment, unless stated as follows: 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Paul A. Leipold Address: Eastman Kodak Company, Patent Legal Staff City: Rochester State: NY Zip: 14650-2201 6. The total number of applications and patents involved is one (1) unless stated as follows: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21h): \$ Enclosed X Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Eastman Kodak Company Deposit account number: 05-0225 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true co of the original document. Robin G. DePoint Gallery Authorized to be charged to deposit account Signature Date Total number of pages including cover sheet:			_	Assignm	ent							
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): 10/838,841 If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is the same as the execution date of the Assignment, unless stated as follows: 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Paul A. Leipold Address: Eastman Kodak Company, Patent Legal Staff City: Rochester State: NY Zip: 14650-2201 6. The total number of applications and patents involved is one (1) unless stated as follows: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21b): \$ Enclosed X Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Eastman Kodak Company Deposit account number: 05-0225 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true co of the original document. Robin G. DePoint Signature Date Total number of pages including cover sheet:	Assign	nor#1: 09 Augu	ust 200)4							9	77
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): 10/838,841 If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is the same as the execution date of the Assignment, unless stated as follows: 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Paul A. Leipold Address: Eastman Kodak Company, Patent Legal Staff City: Rochester State: NY Zip: 14650-2201 6. The total number of applications and patents involved is one (1) unless stated as follows: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21b): \$ Enclosed X Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Eastman Kodak Company Deposit account number: 05-0225 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true co of the original document. Robin G. DePoint Signature Date Total number of pages including cover sheet:											27	द्धा
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): 10/838,841 If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is the same as the execution date of the Assignment, unless stated as follows: 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Paul A. Leipold Address: Eastman Kodak Company, Patent Legal Staff City: Rochester State: NY Zip: 14650-2201 6. The total number of applications and patents involved is one (1) unless stated as follows: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21h): \$ Enclosed X Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Eastman Kodak Company Deposit account number: 05-0225 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true coff the original document. Robin G. DePoint Signature Date Total number of pages including cover sheet:											= 1	70
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): 10/838,841 If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is the same as the execution date of the Assignment, unless stated as follows: 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Paul A. Leipold Address: Eastman Kodak Company, Patent Legal Staff City: Rochester State: NY Zip: 14650-2201 6. The total number of applications and patents involved is one (1) unless stated as follows: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21b): \$ Enclosed X Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Eastman Kodak Company Deposit account number: 05-0225 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true coff the original document. Robin G. DePoint Signature Date Total number of pages including cover sheet:	Assign	nor#5: 27 July	2004									Square.
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): 10/838,841 If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is the same as the execution date of the Assignment, unless stated as follows: 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Paul A. Leipold Address: Eastman Kodak Company, Patent Legal Staff City: Rochester State: NY Zip: 14650-2201 6. The total number of applications and patents involved is one (1) unless stated as follows: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21h): \$ Enclosed X Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Eastman Kodak Company Deposit account number: 05-0225 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true coff the original document. Robin G. DePoint Signature Date Total number of pages including cover sheet:	Assign	nor#6: 28 July	2004								Õ	
City: Rochester State: NY Zip: 14650-2201 6. The total number of applications and patents involved is one (1) unless stated as follows: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21h): \$ Enclosed X Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Eastman Kodak Company Deposit account number: 05-0225 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true coof the original document. Robin G. DePoint G. DePoint Signature Date Total number of pages including cover sheet:							Name and Address of the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Ow	application	n is the same	e as the exe	cution	5
6. The total number of applications and patents involved is one (1) unless stated as follows: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21h): 8. Eastman Kodak Company Deposit account number: O5-0225 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true coof the original document. Robin G. DePoint Name of Person Signing Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet:	If this docum	nent is being filed to ment, unless stated a	ogether v as follov	vith a new ap	oplication, th	e execution	date of the	ent shoul	ld be mail	ed:	·	
7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21h): \$ Enclosed X Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Eastman Kodak Company Deposit account number: 05-0225 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true confider original document. Robin G. DePoint Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet:	If this docum date of the Assigna 5. Name and a	nent is being filed to ment, unless stated a address of party	ogether vas follov	vith a new ap	oplication, the	e execution	date of the	ent shoul	ld be mail	ed:	·	
8. Eastman Kodak Company Deposit account number: 05-0225 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true con of the original document. Robin G. DePoint Name of Person Signing Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet:	If this docum date of the Assignr 5. Name and a Name:	nent is being filed to ment, unless stated a address of party Paul A. Leipo	ogether vas follov	vith a new ap	oondence o	e execution concernin	date of the	ent shoul	ld be mail k Compar	ed: ny, Patent	t Legal S	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true coof the original document. Robin G. DePoint Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet:	If this docum date of the Assignm 5. Name and a Name: City: 6. The total nu	nent is being filed to ment, unless stated a address of party Paul A. Leipo Rochester amber of applica	as follow to who old	with a new ap vs: om corresp and patent	oondence of Add	e execution concernin lress: tate:	date of the eg docume Eastm NY	ent shoul an Koda	ld be mail k Compar Zip: follows:	ed: ny, Patent 1465	t Legal S 50-2201	taff
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true con of the original document. Robin G. DePoint Name of Person Signing Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet:	If this docum date of the Assignm 5. Name and a Name: City: 6. The total nu 7. Total fee (3	nent is being filed to ment, unless stated and ddress of party Paul A. Leipo Rochester mber of applica 7 CFR 1.21h):	to who	with a new apove: om corresponding and patent	oondence of Add S s involved	e execution concernin dress: tate: is one (1 closed	eg docume Eastm NY	ent shoul an Koda	ld be mail k Compar Zip: follows:	ed: ny, Patent 1465	t Legal S 50-2201	taff
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true confidence of the original document. Robin G. DePoint Name of Person Signing Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet:	If this docum date of the Assignm 5. Name and a Name: City: 6. The total nu 7. Total fee (3	nent is being filed to ment, unless stated and ddress of party Paul A. Leipo Rochester mber of applica 7 CFR 1.21h):	to who	with a new apove: om corresponding and patent	oondence of Add S s involved	e execution concernin dress: tate: is one (1 closed	eg docume Eastm NY	ent shoul an Koda	ld be mail k Compar Zip: follows:	ed: ny, Patent 1465	t Legal S 50-2201	taff
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true confidence of the original document. Robin G. DePoint Name of Person Signing Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet:	If this docum date of the Assignm 5. Name and a Name: City: 6. The total nu 7. Total fee (3	nent is being filed to ment, unless stated and ddress of party Paul A. Leipo Rochester mber of applica 7 CFR 1.21h):	to who	with a new apove: om corresponding and patent	oondence of Add S s involved number:	concerning tress: tate: tis one (1 closed	eg docume Eastm NY	ent shoul an Koda stated as Author	ld be mail k Compar Zip: follows:	ed: ny, Patent 1465	t Legal S 50-2201	taff
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true confidence of the original document. Robin G. DePoint Name of Person Signing Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet:	If this docum date of the Assignm 5. Name and a Name: City: 6. The total nu 7. Total fee (3	nent is being filed to ment, unless stated and ddress of party Paul A. Leipo Rochester mber of applica 7 CFR 1.21h):	to who	with a new apove: om corresponding and patent	oondence of Add S s involved number:	concerning tress: tate: tis one (1 closed	eg docume Eastm NY	ent shoul an Koda stated as Author	ld be mail k Compar Zip: follows:	ed: ny, Patent 1465	t Legal S 50-2201	taff
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true confidence of the original document. Robin G. DePoint Name of Person Signing Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet:	If this docum date of the Assignm 5. Name and a Name: City: 6. The total nu 7. Total fee (3	nent is being filed to ment, unless stated and ddress of party Paul A. Leipo Rochester mber of applica 7 CFR 1.21h):	to who	with a new apove: om corresponding and patent	oondence of Add S s involved number:	concerning tress: tate: tis one (1 closed	eg docume Eastm NY	ent shoul an Koda stated as Author	ld be mail k Compar Zip: follows:	ed: ny, Patent 1465	t Legal S 50-2201	taff
Robin G. DePoint Robin G. Person Signing Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet:	If this docum date of the Assignm 5. Name and a Name: City: 6. The total nu 7. Total fee (3) 8. Eastman Ko	nent is being filed to ment, unless stated a ddress of party Paul A. Leipo Rochester amber of applica 7 CFR 1.21h): odak Company I	to who	with a new apove: om corresponding and patent	oondence of Add S s involved number:	concerning tress: tate: tis one (1 closed	eg docume Eastm NY	ent shoul an Koda stated as Author	ld be mail k Compar Zip: follows:	ed: ny, Patent 1465	t Legal S 50-2201	taff
Name of Person Signing Signature Date Total number of pages including cover sheet:	If this docum date of the Assignm 5. Name and a Name: City: 6. The total nu 7. Total fee (3) 8. Eastman Ko	nent is being filed to ment, unless stated and ddress of party Paul A. Leipo Rochester Imber of application of the company I and signature.	ogether vas followed to who old attions:	with a new apove: om correspond patent it account	oondence of Add S s involved number:	e execution concerning dress: tate: dis one (1 closed 05-0225	g docume Eastm NY) unless s X	ent shoul an Koda stated as Author	ld be mail k Compai Zip: follows: ized to be	ed: ny, Patent 1465 charged	t Legal S 50-2201 to depos	it account
Name of Person Signing Signature Date Total number of pages including cover sheet:	If this docum date of the Assignm 5. Name and a Name: City: 6. The total nu 7. Total fee (3) 8. Eastman Ko	nent is being filed to ment, unless stated and ddress of party Paul A. Leipo Rochester Imber of application of	ogether vas followed to who old attions:	with a new apove: om correspond patent it account	oondence of Add S s involved number:	e execution concerning dress: tate: dis one (1 closed 05-0225	g docume Eastm NY) unless s X	ent shoul an Koda stated as Author	ld be mail k Compai Zip: follows: ized to be	ed: ny, Patent 1465 charged	t Legal S 50-2201 to depos	it account
Total number of pages including cover sheet:	If this docum date of the Assignm 5. Name and a Name: City: 6. The total nu 7. Total fee (3 8. Eastman Ko 9. Statement To the best of the orig	nent is being filed to ment, unless stated and ddress of party Paul A. Leipo Rochester Imber of application of	ogether vas follow to who old attions:	with a new apove: om correspond patent it account	oondence of Add S s involved number:	e execution concerning dress: tate: dis one (1 closed 05-0225	g docume Eastm NY) unless s X	ent shoul an Koda stated as Author	ld be mail k Compai Zip: follows: ized to be	ed: ny, Patent 1465 charged	t Legal S 50-2201 to depos	it account
	If this docum date of the Assignm 5. Name and a Name: City: 6. The total nu 7. Total fee (3' 8. Eastman Ko 9. Statement To the bess of the orig	nent is being filed to ment, unless stated and ddress of party Paul A. Leipo Rochester Imber of application of Action (2016) The Company I and signature. It of my knowled inal document. Robin G. DePoi	gether vas follow to who old attions:	with a new apove: om correspond patent it account	oondence of Add S s involved number:	e execution concerning dress: tate: dis one (1 closed 05-0225	g docume Eastm NY) unless s X	ent shoul an Koda stated as Author	ld be mail k Compai Zip: follows: ized to be	ed: ny, Patent 1465 charged	t Legal S 50-2201 to depos	it account
3/2004 DBYRME	If this docum date of the Assignm 5. Name and a Name: City: 6. The total nu 7. Total fee (3' 8. Eastman Ko 9. Statement To the bess of the orig	nent is being filed to ment, unless stated and ddress of party Paul A. Leipo Rochester Imber of application of Action (2016) The Company I and signature. It of my knowled inal document. Robin G. DePoi	gether vas follow to who old attions:	with a new apove: om correspond patent it account	oondence of Add S s involved number:	e execution concerning dress: tate: dis one (1 closed 05-0225	g docume Eastm NY) unless s X	ent shoul an Koda stated as Author	ld be mail k Compai Zip: follows: ized to be	ed: ny, Patent 1465 charged	t Legal S 50-2201 to depos	it account
	If this docum date of the Assignm 5. Name and a Name: City: 6. The total nu 7. Total fee (3' 8. Eastman Ko 9. Statement To the bess of the orig	nent is being filed to ment, unless stated and ddress of party Paul A. Leipo Rochester Imber of application of Action (2016) The Company I and signature. It of my knowled inal document. Robin G. DePoi	gether vas follow to who old attions:	with a new apove: om correspond patent it account	oondence of Add S s involved number:	e execution concerning dress: tate: dis one (1 closed 05-0225	g docume Eastm NY) unless s X	ent shoul an Koda stated as Author	Id be mail k Compar Zip: follows: ized to be	ed: 1465 charged d any atta	t Legal S 50-2201 to depose	it account by is a true co

PATENT

REEL: 015671 FRAME: 0489

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration received, including salary or payment for the making of inventions, or employee benefits, I/we do hereby assign to Eastman Kodak Company, a New Jersey corporation having a principal place of business in Rochester, New York, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including priority rights, in and to all of my/our inventions and improvements disclosed in an application for patent for

POLARIZER GUARDED COVER SHEET WITH ADHESION PROMOTER

which is [check one]	
X a non-provisional application for patent executed on the	he date(s) shown below by:
a provisional application for patent by:	
an international application for patent by:	
	The color In 11
Assignor # 1: Yongcai Wang Assignor # 2: Janglin Chen	Date 8/9/04 Date 7/29/04
Assignor # 2: Janglin Chen Assignor # 3: Charles C. Anderson	Date 7/29/04 Date 7/27/04
Assignor # 4: Timothy J. Hubert	Date 7/26/04
Assignor # 5: Timothy C. Schunk	Date 7/27/04
Assignor # 6: Richard A. Castle	Date 7/28/04
in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, togethe provisional or non-provisional application, and any division thereof, and any applications, including international application part in the United States and all other countries. I/We do hassignment to Eastman Kodak Company with respect to the extension to the inventions were made. I/We also do hereby assign to East to Letters Patent and similar protective rights granted on any opriority rights arising from any of these applications underegulations. I/We agree that any of these applications, at East in the name of Eastman Kodak Company or its designee. I/Eastman Kodak Company may be necessary to obtain any suthereto in Eastman Kodak Company or its designee. I/We fur to myself/ourselves, I/we shall furnish to Eastman Kodal memoranda, or other evidence in my/our possession relating any ex parte or inter partes legal or administrative proceeding Letters Patent and similar protective rights that may be granted.	already filed as 10/838,841 on 04 May 2004 or with said application, and any corresponding or counterpartial, continuation, substitute, reissue, re-examination application tions, corresponding or being a counterpart thereto in whole or in thereby acknowledge that I/we were subject to an obligation of the entire right, title and interest in and to said inventions at the time astman Kodak Company the entire right, title and interest in and of these applications, as well as the right to claim any applicable or the terms of any applicable conventions, treaties, statutes or stman Kodak Company's sole discretion, may be filed and issued two agree to execute such documents which in the judgment of such patents and similar protective rights and to maintain the title of the agree that, upon request, but without out-of-pocket expenses a Company or its designee any data, information, exhibits, to any of said inventions or improvements and shall testify in the state of the State of New York ILSA.
Signature of Assignor # 1 Yongcal Wang Date: 4 100 4 Witnessed: 1000 4	Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
Signature of Assignor # 2 angli Chen Janglin Chen	Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
Date: July 29 2004 Witnessed: Huy & Voin	

Page 1 of 2

PATENT REEL: 015671 FRAME: 0490

Docket 88085PAL Customer No. 01333

Signature of Assignor # 3 Charles C. Anderson	Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
Witnessed: Mobile G. Derout	
Signature of Assignor # 4 Timothy J. Hybert	Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
Date: 7/26/264 Witnessed: 106m L. Devount	
Signature of Assignor # 5 Timothy C. Schunk	Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
Date: 7-27-C14 Witnessed: 900cm J. Derovint	
Signature of Assignor # 6 Richard A. Castle Richard A. Castle	Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
Date: July 28, 2004 Witnessed: Roben & Deformat	